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RESULT-cur-BLTAILES MATIKS CARD
LL.M (PREV) EXAM MAY, 2020
Name | AAYUSHI PANDEY
Father's Name : Shr DHARMENDRA PANDEY
Mother's Name:Smt. SANGEETA PANDEY
s DETAIL OF MARKS
Subijeci Wiariks Minimum Maxim
wo.| o Swbeet | Obiained | PassMarks | = Marks
1. | LOUl LAW SOC.TRANSFORM.& 64 050 100
JUD.PROC.IN INDIA
2. L002 INDIAN CONST.LAW & THE NEW 58 050 100
CHALLENGES
3. L003 PRINCIPLES OF STATUTORY 68 050 100
INTERPRETATION
4. L004 LEGAL THEORY 56 050 100
3. LCO1 CORPORATE LAW & MANAGEMENT 54 050 100
6. LC02 LAW OF CONTRACTUAL 60 050 100
TRANSACTIONS
7.
3.
9.
10.
11
12,
13,
4. '
15.
Grand Total 0360 0300 0600
HAS OBTAINED THREE HUNDRED SIXTY MARKS

RESULT : PASSED &

DATED : JUNE 04,2021
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